Wh!/lﬁool

30" INDUCTION COOKTOP

MODELS:

WCI55US0JS00 (Stainless)
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COOKTOP PARTS
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lllus.

No. Part No.

Description

W11362912

W11245478

W11362923
W11362962
W11362960

12/21/2020

Literature Parts
Installation
Instructions

Instructions,
Undercounter
Installation
Owner's Manual
Tech Sheet
Wiring Diagram

COOKTOP PARTS

Illus.
No.

Part No.

Description

W11266244

W11279477
W11279478

W11302457
W11209667

Cooktop, Glass
(Includes Stainless
Trim)

Spring, Cooktop
Bracket, Cooktop
Support

Filter Support
Element (10 inch)

(Left Front)

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

7 W11209662 Element (6 inch)
(Left Rear & Right
Rear)

8 W11209665 Element (8 inch)
(Right Front)

9 W11325432 HMI Board
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INTERIOR PARTS
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lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

1 W11431959
2 W11246545
3 W11430778

12/21/2020

Module Assembly
Blower Assembly
Power Board (Ascari)

INTERIOR PARTS

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

4 W11430795 Power Board (Farina)

lllus.
No. Part No. Description

5 W11249830 Communication
Harness (IPC1 - IPC2)

6 W11347982 Jumper Harness (HMI
to IPC)
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

lllus.
No. Part No.

Description

W10328499

W10310006

8286642

W11463464

W11463466
W10355051
WA906B
31463

W10355016
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FOLLOWING PARTS
NOT ILLUSTRATED

Kit, Mounting Marble
Countertop

Adhesive, Marble
Countertop

Tape, Foam
ACCESSORIES
Pot, Boiling

Pan, Frying
Cleaner, Cooktop
Scraper, Cooktop
Protectant, Cooktop

Cleaner, Stainless
Steel
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